
1 捧      結  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 6.03 2.47 3.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.182 0 0 1

2.30 2.47

Composition 1.00 1.061.00 1.25 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.191.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.311.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

3.56

2 白  石  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 5.49 2.61 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1

2.50 2.61

Composition 1.00 1.061.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 0.941.25 0.50 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.881.00 0.75 0.50 1.25

2.88
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3 小  澤      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 6 4.78 1.90 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-3 -1 0 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -1 -1 -2

2.10 1.90

Composition 1.00 0.941.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.061.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.881.00 0.75 0.75 1.00

2.88

4 杉  本  奈  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 7 4.43 1.24 3.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 -1 -1

1.30 1.24

Composition 1.00 1.131.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.810.75 1.00 0.50 1.00

3.19
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5 小  柳  桃々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 8 3.89 1.58 2.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 -1 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 0 -1

1.70 1.58

Composition 1.00 0.811.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.811.00 0.75 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.690.75 0.75 0.50 0.75

2.31

6 吉  川  由  宇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 3.73 1.48 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 -1 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -3 -1 -2

1.70 1.48

Composition 1.00 0.810.75 0.75 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.811.00 0.75 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.630.75 0.50 0.50 0.75

2.25
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7 真  貝  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 3.20 0.69 2.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.69

Composition 1.00 0.941.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.880.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.690.75 0.50 0.50 1.00

2.51

8 塚  本      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 9 3.19 1.06 2.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.25 0.75-3 -2 -2 -3

1.30 1.06

Composition 1.00 0.631.00 0.50 0.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.00 0.75 0.25 1.00

2.13
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9 藤  村  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 3.05 1.05 2.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.25 0.75-2 -4 -2 -2

1.30 1.05

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.691.00 0.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.560.75 0.50 0.25 0.75

2.00
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